AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. B2 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 401 JANTOSZAKR. - o 1 1:55.380 09:20:07.113 2 1:51.140 09:22:50.656
1 ppry— Py 2 1:53.782 09:22:00.895 3 1:50.715 09:24:41.371
5 1.45 660 09:21:37.529 3 1:52.740 09:23:53.635 4 1:55.533 09:26:36.904
3 1:44.223 09:23:21.752 4 1:48.596 09:25:42.231 5 1:49.721 09:28:26.625
4 1:54.085 09:25:15.837 5 1:49.085 09:27:31.316
Po.12-#717 KROL M. - . oI Frst
+06.047
Po. 2 - # 733 MAJCHROWSKI W. - . . g'{f;g; Po. 7 - #732 ONAK J. -. + I())szlfSl:llrslt 1 1:51.778 09:19:27.828
1 1:49.139 09:19:50.065 1 1:52.032 09:21:43.205 2 1:51.655 09:21:19.483
5 1.48.373 09:21:38.438 2 1:48.734 09:23:31.939 3 1:50.270 09:23:09.753
3 B—— PR A 3 1:53.186 09:25:25.125 4 1:51.945 09:25:01.698
4 1.46.990 09:25:11.550 4 1:50.799 09:27:15.924 5 1:51.564 09:26:53.262
s ppmg— P ——— 5 1:48.909 09:29:04.833 6 1:54.805 09:28:48.067
Po. 3 - # 701 PALKY D. - . LDt po. 8- #705 KUSMIERCZYK ). - 0455y PO.13-#740 GOCEINAL.-. ot aty
1 1:53.869 09:19:54.652 1 1:49.173 09:20:30.550 1 1:55.842 09:19:57.033
5 O ey 2 1:51.114 09:22:21.664 2 1:51.070 09:21:48.103
3 1:46.967 09:23:30.172 3 1:54.028 09:24:15.692 3 1:51.191 09:23:39.294
4 RGHE P — 4 1:56.032 09:26:11.724 4 1:53.504 09:25:32.798
s 1:51281 09:27:10.366 5 2:09.913 09:28:21.637 5 2:03.187 09:27:35.985
6 1:58.558 09:29:08.924
Po. 9 - # 704 RAMBOWS. - . o4 96s  Po.14-#713 BARCIKK. - . voyans
Po. 4~ # 727 MURAWSKI M. - o 1 1:55.322 09:20:45.176 1 2:15.611 09:20:21.144
1 1:54.099 09:20:43.541 2 1:49.296 09:22:34.472 2 1:54.345 09:22:15.489
5 — —— 3 1:49.221 09:24:23.693 3 1:54.611 09:24:10.100
3 1:47 895 09:24:19.750 4 1:52.901 09:26:16.594 4 1:51.596 09:26:01.696
. T e p—— 5 1:49.432 09:28:06.026 5 1:54.023 09:27:55.719
5 1:47.170 09:27:55.426
Po. 10 - # 716 JARZOMBEK T. - . O Frst Po. 15 - # 735 DZIKOWSKI K. - oIt P
+05.444 +07.580
Po. 5 - # 714 HULEWICZ M. - o 1 1:49.932 09:20:27.087 1 1:54.030 09:20:30.312
1 p— P p— 2 1:50.410 09:22:17.497 2 1:53.397 09:22:23.709
2 1:48.531 09:23:04.624 3 1:52.708 09:24:10.205 3 1:51.803 09:24:15.512
3 1:49.909 09:24:54.533 4 1:49.667 09:25:59.872 4 1:54.485 09:26:09.997
4 150,618 09:26:45.151 5 1:50.142 09:27:50.014 5 1:52.236 09:28:02.233
5 1:52.652 09:28:37.803
Po. 11 - # 700 SENZE M. - 405408
Po. 6 - # 702 WALICHNOWSKI &. - . o 7 1 1:52.057 09:20:59.516

+04.373

Fastest lap: 1:44.223

ARIDGESTONE
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Po. 16 - # 715 JUSTYNASS. - . ‘2000 4 1:57.390 09:27:12.175  po, 27-#721 GRUND . -. sarare
1 1:59.077 09:20:11.664 5 1:58.906 09:29:11.081 1 2:00.915 09:20:24.732
2 1:54.263 09:22:05.927 2 2:01.979 09:22:26.711
3 1:54.871 09:24:00.798  PO- 22 - #703 BERLINSKI A. - . + T{f;_lsrszt 3 1:57.039 09:24:23.750
4 1:56.003 09:25:56.801 ! 1:58.766 09:20:03.823 4 2:10.872 09:26:34.622
5 1.58.399 09:27:55.200 2 1:56.568 09:22:00.391
3 1:56.075 09:23:56.466  po._ 28 - # 501 MEISELD. - . . 'igf(;llrg
Po. 17 - # 707 PADUCHR. - . 014 4 1:56.963 09:25:53.429 1 1:58.062 09:20:45.041
1 1:54.966 09:20:43.290 5 2:01.053 09:27:54.482 2 1:57.850 09:22:42.891
2 1:54.370 09:22:37.660 3 1:57.233 09:24:40.124
3 4:33.816 09:27:11.476  P0.23-#726 SVOBODA. -. + [1)T9F|7r57t 4 2:00.715 09:26:40.839
4 1:54.653 09:29:06.129 d DAL SR8 5 1:58.218 09:28:39.057
2 1:56.478 09:21:57.845
Po. 18 - # 734 FURTAK K. - . +10.190 3 137737 09:23:55.582  po, 29.- # 719 IWANOWSKI C. - . + 13,989
1 2:07.305 09:20:18.025 4 1:56.200 09:25:51.782 1 1:59.218 09:21:32.072
2 1:56.138 09:22:14.163 5 1:57.035 09:27:48.817 2 1:58.212 09:23:30.284
3 1:54.413 09:24:08.576 3 1:58.541 09:25:28.825
4 2:05.596 09:26:14.172  P0-24-#720 DURYNEK M. -. + [;I{fggset
1 1:59.152 09:21:30.802  pg_ 30 4 743 ZDANOWICZ D. - . g
Po. 19 - # 737 ZUKIERSKI M. - . 30300 2 1:58.168 09:23:28.970 1 1:59.603 09:21:56.607
1 1:59.319 09:20:08.602 3 1:58.768 09:25:27.738 2 1:58.945 09:23:55.552
2 1:54.812 09:22:03.414 4 1:56.219 09:27:23.957 3 1:59.059 09:25:54.611
3 1:55.943 09:23:59.357 4 2:00.049 09:27:54.660
a 1:54.522 09:25:53.879  P0O-25-#744 KALICH O. -. + i;f:g;t
5 1:56.306 09:27:50.185 ! 1:58.200 09:22:02.334  po, 31 #722 SKOCZYLAS M. - . cagys
2 1:57.570 09:23:59.904 1 1:59.096 09:20:42.370
Po. 20 - # 711 SUHL-PERSY L. - . 11168 3 1:56.688 09:25:56.592 2 2:01.815 09:22:44.185
1 2:05.933 09:20:19.832 A 1:59.441 09:27:56.033 3 2:47.662 09:25:31.847
2 1:55.391 09:22:15.223 4 2:01.925 09:27:33.772
3 1:55.860 09:24:11.083  P0-26-#730 LAMICHR. -. + i;fsgslt
4 2:05.462 09:26:16.545 ! 2:02.772 09:20:03.601  po, 37 .- 4729 SZYDELKO J. - a5 avs
2 1:58.384 09:22:01.985 1 2:00.444 09:21:26.884
Po. 21 - # 708 KWILINSKI K. - . +11368 3 157.108 09:23:59.093 2 1:59.809 09:23:26.693
1 1:56.869 09:21:22.039 4 1:56.814 09:25:55.907 3 2:01.125 09:25:27.818
2 1:55.591 09:23:17.630 5 1:59.679 09:27:55.586 4 1:59.693 09:27:27.511
3 1:57.155 09:25:14.785

Fastest lap: 1:44.223

RIDGEST
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 33 - # 429 KLEMBA ). - . 496 a5y Po.39-#723 ZIETKOWSKID. - ‘o ey
1 2:03.383 09:21:17.099 1 2:12.230 09:20:21.131
2 2:00.312 09:23:17.411 2 2:09.072 09:22:30.203
3 2:02.347 09:25:19.758 3 2:07.356 09:24:37.559
4 2:00.154 09:27:19.912 4 2:09.073 09:26:46.632
5 2:06.860 09:28:53.492
Po.34 - # 725 FIKKER L. - . REpi
a 2:01.791 09:20:00.947  Po. 40 - # 746 KOMAJDA P. - . . 3';*;'1'58‘
2 2:00.258 09:22:01.205 1 2:06.941 09:27:49.951
3 2:07.813 09:24:09.018
Po. 35 - # 738 LUBERADZKI J. - e
1 2:03.517 09:20:50.173
2 2:03.090 09:22:53.263
3 2:04.411 09:24:57.674
4 2:01.034 09:26:58.708
5 2:00.755 09:28:59.463
Po. 36 - # 739 KOPERS. - . Yot aon
1 2:04.875 09:21:13.368
2 2:02.590 09:23:15.958
3 2:01.971 09:25:17.929
4 2:01.219 09:27:19.148
5 2:01.853 09:29:21.001
Po. 37 - # 712 STERCZALA M. - \ 20 see
1 2:05.964 09:20:49.096
2 2:03.789 09:22:52.885
Po. 38 - # 728 KOCI P. - . ‘20388
1 2:11.505 09:20:19.715
2 2:08.805 09:22:28.520
3 2:06.905 09:24:35.425
4 2:07.558 09:26:42.983
5 2:04.508 09:28:47.491

Fastest lap: 1:44.223

ARIDGESTONE
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